
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

ENVASE

EMPAQUETADO

PALETS

Código EAN: 

Código DUN 14: 

Tipo palet:
Palet EUR

Bruto: 

Neto:

Escurrido:

420 g 6,6 cm

240 g 22 cm

180 g 4.2 cm

Total caja:

Total Palet:

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

Ancho(A): 

Largo(L):

Alto(H):

Formato: 

Tipo embalaje:

Cajas/ Base: 

Unidades embalaje: 

Cajas/ Palet: 

Alturas: 

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

MEDIDAS:

MEDIDAS:

A

L

H

6.3 kg

21.5 cm

36 cm

12.6cm

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

MEDIDAS:

PIMIENTO MORRON PACK- 3 1/8 KG
CÓDIGO 3017

8427754030176       

184277540030173                               

Retractil

15

12

132

11

890 kg

80 cm

120 cm

154 cm  

1/8KG

JJJ
JJJ

JJJ
JJJ

JJJ
JJJ

L

H

A

L/A

H
JJJ

JJJ
JJJ

Todos estos datos son el sumatorio de las 3 unidades que vienen en cada pack -3


